PacneuaTatb

Model No.TW1000 IMPACT WRENCH

Model No.TW1000 IMPACT WRENCH

ApTtukyn|deTanwm OnunucaHUe 3amMmeHa|lKonunyecTtBO|New/Old[[Tpononaxunu|3akynkalllpuymeyaHue
001 421895-2 [MfepeaHunmn 6amnenp 1
_ Kopnyc yoapHMUKa
002 154555-8 TW1000 1
003 2562531 Ilnmnbkahb 2
004 253909-7 [flnockagawano6a 3b
_ KonbueBas
005 231921-7 TDYXUAHA 22 1
YoapHBH
006 3255874 wnuHpenb AnNs 1
TW1000
_ YopapHWUK onqA
007 325415-3 | ) 1 e n v TW1000 1
008 216002-8 fsTa”bHo” WapwnK 32
009 2537126 [fnockagawano6a 36 1
B KoMmnpeccuMWOoOHHas
010 233428-9 npyXuHa TW1000 L *
: _ KomMmnpeccuMWOHHas
010-1 231211-8 TDYXWUHa 36 S 1
011 333112-7 Konbuyo 1
012 216010-9 %;a”bHo”L”ap”K 2
013 324501-7 IWlnmHpopens 1 *
013-1 324666-5 IWlnmHpopens S 1
_ llecTepHsa ona
014 227149-3 TW1000 2
015 256051-3 Ilnwmnnbka 10 2
B IllecTepHAa BHYTD.
016 221815-4 sauenneHus 82 1
017 267170-0 [lmockaawawno6a 34 1
018 310154-8 BEARING BOX 1
3 O-konbuo 32
019 213459-4 DE3UHOBOE® 1
B O-konbUuo 9
020 213855-6 pe3unHOBOEe HV1400 L
_ KpbilWka Kopnyca
021 317841-0 VOIapHWUKaA 1
022 211137-0 [MopwunHUK 6201LLU 1
B Kpbpnb4yaTka 60
023 240003-4 01 s 2012NB 1
_ PotTopBcbope
024 016919-8 1,108 1 1 @ TW1000 1
D10 INC. 22,23,25,26
025 681665-3 INSULATION WASHER 1
026 2110667 MopwunHUK 10/30 1
Bont+c
027 265345-5 WecTUIrPaHHOM 2
r o n.M5X60
028 418814-7 3awMmTacTaTopa 1
029 528940-5 CtaTtop onsa TW1000 1
_ [ MYyXOW NONKWCHBMH
C10 654020-2 HaKOHEeUYHU K 2
C20 654502-4 CoepguHMUTenNnb 2
_ Kopnyc MmoTopa B
030 154556-6 C60pe TWI000 1
_ LleTkonoepxXxaTenhsb
C10 643653-8  |155"13 5 GA7000 2
B Pe3sunHoBasHd
031 263005-3 LN UNbKaG6 1
032 345517-9 PLATE 1
_ HEX. SOCKET HEAD BOLT
033 266157-9 M6X12 2 *
BontcC
033-1 922311-2 BHY Tp.WwecTWUTrpaH. S 2
M6 X 12
034 282018-5 D-RING 1
_ Mfnockaawawnbaetb
035 941151-9 0 s HR3000G/ 4
_ HEX.SOCKET HEAD BOLT
036 2655384 M6X60 4 *
_ _ HEX.SOCKET HEAD BOLT
036-1 265538-4 M6X60 < 4
037 421896-0 3aldHUNM BamMnep 1
038 183935-1 PykoaTka 1
D10 INC. 47
a BuHT M5X20 o n A
039 9M1233-1  11R4000C,/5016/ 4
B CaMoHapes3awwu
040 265995-6 BUHT 4X18 4
041 421897-8 BUMPER 1
a CaMoHape3s3awwnm
042 2659956 B HT 4X18 2
_ [MTpUXKMUMHEAaSA
043 6870524 nanacTWHa K HR2450/ 1
044 654531-7 [flpepoxpaHUuTeENDb 1
a Ycunutens
045 682564-2 Kabena ona DA4031 1
B Kabenb
046 665565-3 pe3unWHOBHL KU 1.0-2-25 1
047 183935-1 PykoaTka 1
D10 INC. 38
a Pe3unHoBasd
048 263005-3 LnuNbKaZSG6 1
B PunbeTp nome X
049 645253-0 | 13 9542/HR2450/ 1
y6byaTas
050 685722-9 nNpoKNaahoKa K 1
HR5000K/
_ ConpoTuBNeHUE K
051 646755-9 | 5A6300/TWO350/ 1
fybyaTas
052 685725-3 nNpoKnNnaapoKkKa ON4Aa 1
HK1800/
053 8612657 TW1000 NAME PLATE 1
B YronbHb e WeTKM
054 181044-0 |~ 2. 1
Konnmayok
055 643650-4 WweTKOOLEPX—N4a 65— 2 *
13.5
Konnmavok
055-1 6436504 LweTKOOEepPX—Nn4§a 65 0] 2
13.5
_ Bk nioyatensb
056 651572-4 " |g) 990SD-19 TW035/ 1
fybyaTas
057 685725-3 nNpoKnNnaapokKa ON4Aa 1
HK1800/
B KoMmnpeccuMWOHHas
058 231212-6 TpYXWHa 49 1
059 253713-4 [flnockagagawano6a 3b 1
AO1 122727-3 SIDE GRIP ASS'Y 1
C10 152624-9 BokoBasa pyudyk a 36 1
C20 266358-9 R.H SQUARE NECK BOLT M8X50 1
B OcHoOBaHMUE
C30 312743-5 6 0K.DYYKHI 1
C40 345097-5 PemMeHb 1
B TopuoOoOBbL MW KNntY 1
A02 134872-2 41-80 1
D10 INC. A03,A04
_ O-kKkonbuo 44
A03 213570-2 DE3UHOBOE 1
A04 256284-0 llmmnbekahb 1
A05 824737-3 PLASTIC CARRYING CASE 1
C10 416401-6 YNOoOpHBUW WTUDT 2 *
3awe nka
C11 163467-4 MeTan.gpnha Kkeunc a X 2

HR5201

Please order the parts with part number.

Print Date 6/10/2020




